ISTANBUL, 3. - 6.8.2019

Event 8 Men, 100m Breaststroke Open
3.08.2019 Results Prelim
TURKIYE REKORLARI 50m 19 + 59.54 OMER BERKAY OGRETIR TUR EDIRNE 7.04.2019
TURKIYE REKORLARI 50m 17 - 18 1:00.84 Demirkan DEMIR TUR RUSYA/KAZAN (RUS) 6.07.2019
TURKIYE REKORLARI 50m 15 - 16 1:03.62 DEMIRKAN DEMIR TUR MACARISTAN (HUN) 24.07.2017
TURKIYE REKORLARI 50m 14 1:06.55 Yagiz Alp YEKTA TUR iISTANBUL 1.12.2018
TURKIYE REKORLARI 50m 13 1:09.30 YAGIZ ALP YEKTA TUR NiGDE 6.03.2017
15 YAS 15: 1:15.98 / 16 YAS 16: 1:14.06 / 17 YAS17: 1:12.77 / 18 YAS 18: 1:11.32 / 19+ YAS 19 +: 1:09.48
Points: FINA 2019
Rank YB Time Pts
Open
1. Hueseyin Emre SAKCI 97  Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 5885 913 A
YENI TURKIYE REKORU, KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
2. Berkay Oemer OEGRETiR 98 Enka Spor Kuluebue 1:01.22 811 A
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
3. Demirkan DEMIR 01 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 1:01.78 789 A
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
4. Alpkan OERNEK 95  Galatasaray Spor Kuluebue 1:03.15 739 A
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
5. Demir ATASOY . 87  Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 1:03.38 731 A
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
6. Berkay SENDIKICI 93  Galatasaray Spor Kuluebue 1:04.15 705 A
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
7. Ceyhun Emin TANSIK 00  Oezel Izmir Dokuz Eyluel Koleji Spor Kul1:06.63 629 A
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
8. Efe BASAR . 03 Galatasaray Spor Kuluebue 1:06.84 623 A
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
9. Cem TENER 00 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 1:07.07 617 B
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
10. Mark Gabriel POLOS 03  Enka Spor Kuluebue 1:07.32 610 B
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
11. Yagiz Alp YEKTA . 04  Galatasaray Spor Kuluebue 1:07.37 608 B
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
12. Orkan AKDOGAN 01 Kinaliada Su Sporlari Kuluebue 1:07.39 608 B
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
Bugra BUBA 99  Kuzey Kibris Yuezme 1:07.39 608 B
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
14. Goerkem SUELUEN 04  Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 1:0751 605 B
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
15. Mert Efe COEMERTEL 02 Galatasaray Spor Kuluebue 1:07.66 601 B
KATILIM BARAJINI GEQTi
16. Kaan KARA 04  Sehitkamil Belediyespor Kuluebue 1:07.76 598 B
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
17. Bora CALIS . 01 Enka Spor Kuluebue 1.07.79 597 C
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
18. Burak CIRIT 01  Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 1:08.75 572 C
KATILIM BARAJINI GEQTi
19. Barkin KOESE _ 02  Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 1:08.88 569 C
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
20. Cagin Deniz KASAR 01 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 1:.08.89 569 C

KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
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ISTANBUL, 3. - 6.8.2019

Event 8, Men, 100m Breaststroke, Prelim, Open

Rank
21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.
27.

28.

29.

30.

31.
32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45,

Ege CAKMAK .
KATILIM BARAJINI GEGTI

Yigit Ulas GUENGOER
KATILIM BARAJINI GEGTI

Poyraz TUNCER
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Mustafa Kerem GUELER .
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
Eren GENC

KATILIM BARAJINI GEQTi
Orhan AYDOGAN

Mustafa SEVENAY
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Atahan AKYUEZ .
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Berk PAK
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Atahan KiRESCI
KATILIM BARAJINI GEQTi

Abdelrahman EKHODERI

Yakup Emirhan KiBRITCIOGLU

KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Mert GUEVEREN
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Kerim VATANSEVER
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Yagiz Alp ABANOZ .
KATILIM BARAJINI GECT]

Samet BALACICEK
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Taha Berke KOCHAN
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Ali Eren HACIOGLU .
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Arhan Efe YAVUZ
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Arda OEKTEL
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Mehmet Alp KAYAASLAN
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
Yigit Deniz YESIL

KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Emre AKAR
KATILIM BARAJINI GEC;Ti

Burak PAK .
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Yagiz Efe YAMAN

YB
03

02

00

04

02

99

03

00
03

02

02

03

03

03

03

03

03

03

02

Time
Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 1:09.07
Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 1:09.28
Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 1:09.40
Kinaliada Su Sporlari Kuluebue 1:09.50

TED Mersin Koleji Spor Kuluebue Dernec1:09.54

Ferdi 1:09.79
TED Mersin Koleji Spor Kuluebue Dernec1:10.32

Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 1:10.56
Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 1:10.71
Kinaliada Su Sporlari Kuluebue 1:10.86
Ferdi 1:11.02
Trabzon Yesilova Spor 1:11.07
Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 1:11.30
Enka Spor Kuluebue 1:11.31

Tekirdag Genclik Hizmetleri Ve Spor Deri1:11.45
Ortakci Spor Kuluebue 1:11.66
Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 1:11.88

Bursa Bueyueksehir Belediyespor Kuluet1:11.91

Izmir Atlantis Genclik Ve Spor Kuluebue 1:11.98i

Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 1:12.03
Genclerbirligi Spor Kuluebue 1:12.54
Galatasaray Spor Kuluebue 1:13.01

Oezel Izmir Dokuz Eyluel Koleji Spor Kul1:13.12
Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 1:13.23

Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 1:13.34

Pts
564

559

556

554

553

547
535

529

526

523

519
518

513

513

510

505

501

500

499

498

487

478

476

474

471
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ISTANBUL, 3. - 6.8.2019

Event 8, Men, 100m Breaststroke, Prelim, Open

Rank
46.

48.

50.

51.

52.
53.
54.

55.
56.
57.
58.
59.

Mehmet Atahan OEZYILMAZ
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Pasa SEZENER
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

YB
03

03

Karesi Genclik Spor Kuluebue

Kuzey Kibris Yuezme

B. BELAL AHMED MOHAMED ELSAY 02 ELFerd)DERI

Ali Volkan YILMAZ
KATILIM BARAJINI GEQTi

Saltuk Bugra COBANOGLU
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Hueseyin ERSOY .
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Umut CAM

Umut Utku GUENAY
Deniz Noel ATAZUELAL
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Taner AKDENIZ

Baris Ege YiLDIRIM
Alpagu Boran KOPTAGEL
Ata CUELCUELOGLU
Enver OEZER

15 - 16 years

1.

10.

11.

12.

13.

Efe BASAR

KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
Mark Gabriel POLOS
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
Yagiz Alp YEKTA
KATILIM BARAJINI GEQTi

Goerkem SUELUEN
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Kaan KARA .
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Ege CAKMAK
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Mustafa Kerem GUELER
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Mustafa SEVENAY .
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Atahan AKYUEZ
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Berk PAK
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Atahan KIRESCI .
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Yakup Emirhan KiBRITCIOGLU
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Mert GUEVEREN
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

04

04

R&ER

RRRERSB

03

03

Kinaliada Su Sporlari Kuluebue

Time

1:13.59

1:13.59

1:13.66
1:13.66

Trabzon Yuezme Spor Kuluebue Dernegil:14.28

Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue

Galatasaray Spor Kuluebue
Rota Koleji Spor Kuluebue Dernegi
Bodrum Yuezme lhtisas

Rota Koleji Spor Kuluebue Dernegi
Fmv isik Spor Kuluebue

Kinaliada Su Sporlari Kuluebue
Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue

Manisa Bueyueksehir Belediye Spor

Galatasaray Spor Kuluebue

Enka Spor Kuluebue

Galatasaray Spor Kuluebue
Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue
Sehitkamil Belediyespor Kuluebue
Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue

Kinaliada Su Sporlari Kuluebue

1:14.36

1:14.54
1:14.82
1:14.88

1:15.46
1:16.49
1:17.00
1:18.55
1:20.99

1:06.84

1:07.32

1:07.37

1:07.51

1:07.76

1:09.07

1:09.50

TED Mersin Koleji Spor Kuluebue Dernec1:10.32

Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue
Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue
Kinaliada Su Sporlari Kuluebue
Trabzon Yesilova Spor

Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue

1:10.56

1:10.71

1:10.86

1:11.07

1:11.30

Pts
467

467

465
465

454

452

449

443

433
416
407
384
350

623

610

608

605

598

564

554

535

529

526

523

518

513
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ISTANBUL, 3. - 6.8.2019

Event 8, Boys, 100m Breaststroke, Prelim, 15 - 16 years

Rank
14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

25.

26.

27.

28.
29.

30.
31.
32.
33.
34.

Samet BALACICEK .
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Taha Berke KOCHAN
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Ali Eren HACIOGLU
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Arhan Efe YAVUZ .
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Arda OEKTEL
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Mehmet Alp KAYAASLAN
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Yigit Deniz YESIL
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Emre AKAR
KATILIM BARAJINI GE(}Ti

Burak PAK
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Mehmet Atahan OEZYILMAZ
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Pasa SEZENER
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Ali Volkan YILMAZ
KATILIM BARAJINI GEQTi

Saltuk Bugra COBANOGLU
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Hueseyin ERSOY .
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Umut Utku GUENAY
Deniz Noel ATAZUELAL
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Taner AKDENIZ

Baris Ege YiLDIRIM
Alpagu Boran KOPTAGEL
Ata CUELCUELOGLU
Enver OEZER

YB
03

03

03

04

03

03

04

03

03

03

03

R&

RRRERSB

Time
Ortakci Spor Kuluebue 1:11.66
Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 1:11.88

Bursa Bueyueksehir Belediyespor Kuluef1:11.91

Izmir Atlantis Genclik Ve Spor Kuluebue 1:11.98i

Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 1:12.03
Genclerbirligi Spor Kuluebue 1:12.54
Galatasaray Spor Kuluebue 1:13.01

Oezel Izmir Dokuz Eyluel Koleji Spor Kul1:13.12

Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 1:13.23
Karesi Genclik Spor Kuluebue 1:13.59
Kuzey Kibris Yuezme 1:13.59
Kinaliada Su Sporlari Kuluebue 1:13.66

Trabzon Yuezme Spor Kuluebue Dernegil:14.28

Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 1:14.36
Rota Koleji Spor Kuluebue Dernegi 1:14.82
Bodrum Yuezme lhtisas 1:14.88
Rota Koleji Spor Kuluebue Dernegi 1:15.46
Fmv isik Spor Kuluebue 1:16.49
Kinaliada Su Sporlari Kuluebue 1:17.00
Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 1:18.55
Manisa Bueyueksehir Belediye Spor 1:20.99

Pts
505

501

500

499

498

487

478

476

474

467

467

465

454

452

443

433
416
407
384
350
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